DNMDC

Exhibit

OPERATING BUDGET
JULY 1, 2023 TO JUNE 30, 2024

REVENUE

City of Detroit

TOTAL REVENUE

EXPENSES

Administrative Contract
Insurance
Audit / Legal Services

TOTAL EXPENSES

Operating Surplus/(Shortfall)
(Increase)/Decrease in Reserve

NET SURPLUS/(SHORTFALL)

DNMDC FY 23-24

20,000

20,000

10,000
4,000
6,000

20,000

A


jkanalos
Typewritten Text
Exhibit A




